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den 12 augusti 2004

Klubb

Tantogardens BGK
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Haga BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Sddertalje BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Uppsala BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tantogardens BGK
BGK J6énkdping
Borlange BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
BGK J6énképing
Sundsvalls BGK
Uppsala BGK
Borlange BGK

S1

S2

S5 S6

Sida

S7 S:a

- 158
- 93

- 165
- 120
- 168
- 169
- 169
- 122
- 171
- 123
- 124
- 126
- 177
- 128
- 129
- 129
- 130
- 130
- 183
- 131

1 av

Snitt

22,6
23,3
23,6
24,0
24,0
24,1
24,1
24,4
24,4
24,6
24,8
25,2
25,3
25,6
25,8
25,8
26,0
26,0
26,1
26,2



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S:a Snitt

Krister Magnusson Ersta MGK - - - - - - - 131 26,2
Ronny Granholm Stockholms BGK - - - - - - - 132 26,4
Robert Johansson Tantogardens BGK - - - - - - - 134 26,8
Niklas Nygards Borlange BGK - - - - - - - 135 270
Christoffer Indebetou Ersta MGK - - - - - - - 82 27,3
Christer Helgesson Norrtélje BGK - - - - - - - 140 28,0
Henrik Weiland Kungélvs BGK - - - - - - - 140 28,0
Joel Karlsson Ersta MGK - - - - - - - 141 28,2
Fredrik Lundgren Ersta MGK - - - - - - - 141 28,2
Maria Olsson Uppsala BGK - - - - - - - 141 28,2
Bjorn Lindroth Borlange BGK - - - - - - - 144 28,8
Anders Ohlsson Borlange BGK - - - - - - - 146 29,2
Solveig Erme Stockholms BGK - - - - - - - 174 34,8

den 12 augusti 2004 Sida 2 av 2



